F-149
SPECIFICATIONS
Rated Output: 2 mV/V nominal
Excitation: 10 Vdc, 20 Vdc max
Accuracy: ±0.18% FS
Linearity: ±0.10% FS
Hysteresis: ±0.10% FS
Repeatability: ±0.10% FS

plated steel (above 500 inch-lb)
Cover: Aluminum (100, 200
and 500 inch-lb) and nickel-plated
steel (all other ranges)
Electrical:  Mating connector supplied
FLANGE-MOUNTED REACTION
TORQUE SENSORS
TQ101-1K,
shown smaller
than actual size.
Comes complete with operator’s manual and 5-point calibration.
Ordering Example: TQ101-100, flange-mounted reaction torque sensor with
0 to 100 in-lb range.
    WT
 RANgE MODEL NO.   (lb) COMPATIBLE METERS
 0 to 10 in-lb TQ101-10  3 DP41-S, DP302-S, DP2000-S4
 0 to 20 in-lb TQ101-20  3 DP41-S, DP302-S, DP2000-S5
 0 to 50 in-lb TQ101-50  3 DP41-S, DP3002-S, DP87
 0 to 100 in-lb TQ101-100  5 DP41-S, DP302-S, DP2000-S4
 0 to 200 in-lb TQ101-200  5 DP41-S, DP302-S, DP2000-S5
 0 to 500 in-lb TQ101-500  5 DP41-S, DP3002-S, DP87
 0 to 1000 in-lb TQ101-1K  8 DP41-S, DP302-S, DP2000-S4
 0 to 2000 in-lb TQ101-2K  8 DP41-S, DP302-S, DP2000-S5
 0 to 5000 in-lb TQ101-5K  10 DP41-S, DP3002-S, DP87
 0 to 10,000 in-lb TQ101-10K  10 DP41-S, DP3002-S, DP87
 0 to 15,000 in-lb TQ101-15K  20 DP41-S, DP3002-S, DP87
 0 to 20,000 in-lb TQ101-20K  20 DP41-S, DP3002-S, DP87
 0 to 50,000 in-lb TQ101-50K  20 DP41-S, DP87, DP-760
 0 to 100,000 in-lb TQ101-100K  30 DP41-S, DP87, DP-760
10 in-lb to 100K inch-lb
TQ101 Series
Standard
To Order